
№ 1 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq相生         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂ＳＳ       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )一宮ＳＳ       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq新宮         : . : .

№ 2 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq相生         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 3 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂東中学     : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学B    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学A    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )太子西中学     : . : .

№ 4 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )坂越中学       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂東中学B    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保北中学   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 ２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq新宮         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )緑が丘中学     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂東中学A    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )三木中（拠）B  : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学     : . : .

 ３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )和気SC         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )太子西中学     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＴ赤穂       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )三木中（拠）A  : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq相生         : . : .



№ 5 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.佐々木瀬奈     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 2.小林　陽和     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.岡崎　恵那     ｓｃ播磨      小6 : .( )
 4.吉田　絢音     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.井上　四葉     備前ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.小野　一果     赤穂ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.小寺　叶恵     ＳＴ赤穂      小5 : .( )
 3.萩原　彩月     山手小学校    小6 : .( )
 4.佐平　凪咲     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 5.小林　由芽     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.久米　海空     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 2.中西　海結     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )
 3.山田　釉綾     ｓｃ播磨      高1 : .( )
 4.西山　晴菜     一宮ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.山本　夢来     Aq相生        高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.則包みりは     衣川中学      中1 : .( )
 2.竹下　芽依     大久保中学    中3 : .( )
 3.村上穂乃果     NSI南あわじ   中1 : .( )
 4.有田　唯織     赤穂高校      高1 : .( )
 5.山内　椿咲     和気SC        高1 : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松井　航希     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 3.谷山　　潤     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.坪田　智樹     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐井　真隆     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.西川由唯磨     Aq神河        小6 : .( )
 4.熊野　椋太     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.野本　明輝     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 2.伏原　大翔     Aq神河        小6 : .( )
 3.小林　壱瑳     備前ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 4.西田　圭吾     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )
 5.吉村　宥哉     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.原　　大智     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 2.石井　聖也     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 3.藤光　丈瑠     赤穂ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.山内　良悟     和気SC        小5 : .( )
 5.三村　盛晃     太子西中学    中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.東口　　嵩     ＳＴ赤穂      小6 : .( )
 2.島本ｳﾞｨｸﾄﾙ     備前ＳＳ      中3 : .( )
 3.森井　透羽     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 4.田上　紘也     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高2 : .( )
 5.竹谷　双汰     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.渡邉昊之助     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 2.井筒　大晴     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 3.東口　　央     ＳＴ赤穂      中2 : .( )
 4.河合　玲哉     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 5.横山　航己     Aq相生        中2 : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中　志帆     S-cube上郡    小2 : .( )
 3.谷岡　寛菜     NSI南あわじ   小2 : .( )
 4.富長　芽咲     NSI南あわじ   小2 : .( )
 5.前田　月波     家島ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.豊田　芽生     赤穂ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 2.上田　愛晴     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.米澤　藍梛     ＳＵＮ網干    小3 : .( )
 4.村下心々和     一宮ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.中村　　翼     ＳＴ赤穂      小3 : .( )



№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.西田　葉南     大久保小学校  小4 : .( )
 2.陰山　枇和     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.池田　愛奈     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 4.河本　彩芭     大久保小学校  小5 : .( )
 5.柿本　小夏     一宮ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.前田衣央莉     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )
 2.高岡　初奈     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.林　　心愛     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )
 4.岩瀬　晴香     大久保南小学  小5 : .( )
 5.魚崎　陽葵     st淡路        中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.村尾　　葵     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 2.東藤　環奈     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.名村　侑哩     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 4.高橋　結菜     一宮ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.椿　　咲凪     NSI南あわじ   小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.田中　慧奈     S-cube上郡    小5 : .( )
 2.矢内　詠子     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.近江　　華     NSI南あわじ   中2 : .( )
 4.上田　結菜     NSI南あわじ   小5 : .( )
 5.小林　由芽     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.渡邉　美月     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.内藤穂乃果     和気SC        中1 : .( )
 3.髙井　彩良     Aq相生        中1 : .( )
 4.安原　紗來     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 5.村上穂乃果     NSI南あわじ   中1 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.大西　想和     備前ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.明石　　薫     ＳＵＮ網干    小2 : .( )
 3.森川　晃佑     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 4.岡部　　新     ＳＵＮ網干    小3 : .( )
 5.金島　樹仁     Aq相生        小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中池　　駿     NSI津名       小3 : .( )
 2.浜田　兼翔     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 3.原　　圭吾     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.山本　大智     赤穂ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.植田　創司     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.谷　　篤人     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 2.森本　樹生     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.桝田　悠人     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )
 4.青木　　暖     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 5.村本　直義     Aq相生        小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.安岡　龍冴     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 2.竹中　暖馬     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 3.山本　蒼真     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 4.松尾　伸介     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 5.津川　侑大     坂越中学      中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.本澤　拓実     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 2.朝倉　優斗     備前ＳＳ      高1 : .( )
 3.小林　聖来     家島ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.服部　孝汰     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.堂野　　擢     Aq新宮        小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.武田　　蓮     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 2.明石　夏希     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.森　　悠馬     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 4.竹下　博翔     大久保小学校  小6 : .( )
 5.坂中　奏介     Aq相生        小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川航平     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 2.河合　晄希     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 3.佐々木健太朗   NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 4.藪西　智裕     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 5.水田　怜佑     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  大6 : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

８組 着順 時間
 1.曽谷晟太郎     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )
 2.田口　　優     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 3.山条　秀翔     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 4.藪田　颯人     淡路三原高校  高2 : .( )
 5.吉岡　奨太     三木中学（拠） 中3 : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村尾　千聖     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 3.佐々木瀬奈     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.山根ちひろ     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土井　紗穂     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 3.吉田　絢音     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.横山すみれ     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.阪田　心羽     太子西中学    中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.南　　和花     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 2.西田　和海     和気SC        中1 : .( )
 3.大西　彩生     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  中2 : .( )
 4.中田　有紀     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 5.松林　晟渚     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.池田　一翔     NSI津名       小3 : .( )
 3.山下　央晴     st淡路        中1 : .( )
 4.谷　　篤人     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宮本　瑠琉     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 2.杉本　龍登     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 3.伏原　大翔     Aq神河        小6 : .( )
 4.小山　湧晴     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.三木　徠魁     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小苗　籠功     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 2.中谷　太一     上郡高校      高2 : .( )
 3.佐古田陸斗     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 4.水野　和武     ｓｃ播磨      高2 : .( )
 5.桝田　悠人     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.内藤　旭飛     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 2.北　　夢叶     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.中野　敦仁     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 4.田中　絢斗     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 5.片山　蒼太     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.大西　健剛     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  : .( )
 2.竹谷　東真     ＳＴ赤穂      高1 : .( )
 3.竹中　理貢     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 4.横山　航己     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 5.片山　慶汰     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )

№ 11 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.町本　　凛     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 3.宮﨑　柚妃     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.小野　一果     赤穂ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

№ 12 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.谷山　　潤     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 2.竹中　蒼人     淡路水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 3.三浦亜翔夢     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 4.山口　颯太     三木中学（拠） 中1 : .( )
 5.福井　友樹     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

№ 13 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.安田葵彩七     山手小学校    小1 : .( )
 3.岩井　好華     S-cube上郡    小5 : .( )
 4.安岡　結菜     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )



№ 13 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.前田　月波     家島ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 2.前田　波音     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.上田　愛晴     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.田中　志帆     S-cube上郡    小2 : .( )
 5.豊田　芽生     赤穂ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.村下心々和     一宮ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 2.中村　　翼     ＳＴ赤穂      小3 : .( )
 3.富長　芽咲     NSI南あわじ   小2 : .( )
 4.熊谷　梨紗     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 5.西本　　葵     Aq相生        小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.谷岡　寛菜     NSI南あわじ   小2 : .( )
 2.佐古田　碧     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 3.上山　世咲     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.穂前愛里咲     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.林　　心愛     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.松崎　花奏     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 2.西田　葉南     大久保小学校  小4 : .( )
 3.黒田　知那     龍野北高校    高2 : .( )
 4.柿本　小夏     一宮ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.岩瀬　晴香     大久保南小学  小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.魚崎　陽葵     st淡路        中1 : .( )
 2.樋口　悠衣     st淡路        中1 : .( )
 3.高橋　結菜     一宮ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.南　　和花     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.前田衣央莉     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.嶋津　芽以     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 2.小林　陽和     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.西口　晴奈     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 4.中村　　樹     ＳＴ赤穂      小6 : .( )
 5.鷲野　　梓     大久保中学    中1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.萩原　実月     山手小学校    小4 : .( )
 2.大高　凛月     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.谷山　実咲     大久保小学校  小5 : .( )
 4.田中　慧奈     S-cube上郡    小5 : .( )
 5.池田　愛奈     NSI津名       小6 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.竹田　舞衣     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )
 2.田村　月渚     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 3.木谷　優希     NSI津名       小4 : .( )
 4.小坂優羽奈     和気SC        小5 : .( )
 5.樽磨　絢芽     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.岩谷　侑奈     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 2.竹野　　華     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.近江　　華     NSI南あわじ   中2 : .( )
 4.佐古　凛乃     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 5.上田　結菜     NSI南あわじ   小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.小嶋　涼香     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )
 2.松林　晟渚     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 3.渡邉　美月     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.内海明衣紗     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )
 5.天城　杏奈     S-cube上郡    小6 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.萩原　彩月     山手小学校    小6 : .( )
 2.藤岡いろは     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 3.山内　椿咲     和気SC        高1 : .( )
 4.西山　晴菜     一宮ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.椿　　咲凪     NSI南あわじ   小6 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.檜田　奏心     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 2.髙井　彩良     Aq相生        中1 : .( )
 3.安原　紗來     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 4.西田　和海     和気SC        中1 : .( )
 5.有田　唯純     赤穂ＳＳ      小6 : .( )



№ 13 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１４組 着順 時間
 1.松原　沙羅     和気SC        高1 : .( )
 2.則包みりは     衣川中学      中1 : .( )
 3.天川　心結     龍野北高校    高1 : .( )
 4.吉川つくし     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 5.塩田　夏鈴     赤穂ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

№ 14 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大西　想和     備前ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.森辻　　葵     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 4.國土　結生     赤穂ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.坂越　暖希     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 3.那波蒼一郎     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 4.寺坂　吉遥     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.金島　樹仁     Aq相生        小3 : .( )
 2.豆田　蒼真     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 3.松原　海斗     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 4.小野　晴義     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.岡本　海里     坂越中学      中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.明石　　薫     ＳＵＮ網干    小2 : .( )
 2.山中　彰人     Aq新宮        小5 : .( )
 3.浜田　兼翔     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 4.井上　隼輔     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.川添　仁愛     坂越中学      中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.山本　大智     赤穂ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.山本　蒼真     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 3.井上　湊翔     山手小学校    小2 : .( )
 4.川田　祥平     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 5.池田　一翔     NSI津名       小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.松尾　伸介     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 2.岡部　　新     ＳＵＮ網干    小3 : .( )
 3.本澤　拓実     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 4.村本　直義     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 5.中池　　駿     NSI津名       小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.川崎　凰翔     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 2.小林　聖来     家島ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.近藤　祐生     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 4.立道　結惟     一宮ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.丸林　　躍     S-cube上郡    小6 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.清水　風喜     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 2.能野　大翔     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 3.谷　　篤人     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 4.桂　　大心     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.山本　夏輝     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.佐井　真隆     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 2.安岡　龍冴     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 3.小野　敦史     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 4.山本　晃大     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.福井　瑛太     ＳＴ赤穂      小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.竹田　大希     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 2.山下　央晴     st淡路        中1 : .( )
 3.服部幸太朗     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 4.堂野　　擢     Aq新宮        小6 : .( )
 5.安田　楓太     山手小学校    小6 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.吉村　幸大     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 2.伏原　大翔     Aq神河        小6 : .( )
 3.杉谷　大洋     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 4.青木　　暖     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 5.村上　陽向     大久保中学    中1 : .( )



№ 14 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１２組 着順 時間
 1.仲野莉比斗     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 2.佐古田陸斗     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 3.松下　唯翔     st淡路        小6 : .( )
 4.吉村　宥哉     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 5.山内　良悟     和気SC        小5 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.仲野　碧斗     淡路三原高校  高1 : .( )
 2.石井　聖也     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 3.坂中　奏介     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 4.曽谷晟太郎     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )
 5.西垣　陽斗     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.野本　明輝     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 2.溝口　晃生     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )
 3.森下　幹生     和気SC        : .( )
 4.朝倉　優斗     備前ＳＳ      高1 : .( )
 5.飯原　慈温     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.小林　壱瑳     備前ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 2.佐々木健太朗   NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 3.末廣　悠人     備前ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 4.安永　陽亮     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 5.藪西　智裕     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.竹本　吏玖     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )
 2.水田　怜佑     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  大6 : .( )
 3.片山　蒼太     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 4.渡邉昊之助     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 5.大上　蓮輔     NSI津名       中1 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.仲野　歩武     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 2.杉谷　大和     NSI津名       中3 : .( )
 3.井上　翔太     和気SC        高2 : .( )
 4.福井　直人     ＳＴ赤穂      高1 : .( )
 5.円藤真那斗     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )

№ 15 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.吉田　絢音     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 3.水田　百萌     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.林　　心愛     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山根ちひろ     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 2.雲田　　杏     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高1 : .( )
 3.段林　未來     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )
 4.椿　　咲凪     NSI南あわじ   小6 : .( )
 5.内海明衣紗     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小宅加奈恵     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 2.大西　彩生     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  中2 : .( )
 3.松本みのり     Aq相生        高1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　芽衣     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高1 : .( )
 5.山田　里奈     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  : .( )

№ 16 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山崎　尊琉     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 3.杉本　龍登     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 4.小山　湧晴     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.島本ｳﾞｨｸﾄﾙ     備前ＳＳ      中3 : .( )
 2.藤田　珀久     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 3.田上　紘也     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高2 : .( )
 4.森下　幹生     和気SC        : .( )
 5.久保　結人     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.片山　慶汰     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )
 2.粂田　一平     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 3.伊藤　桜也     Aq相生        高2 : .( )
 4.東口　　央     ＳＴ赤穂      中2 : .( )
 5.三浦亜翔夢     太子西中学    中2 : .( )



№ 17 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井上　四葉     備前ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.岩瀬　晴香     大久保南小学  小5 : .( )
 4.高岡　初奈     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.村尾　　葵     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 2.名村　侑哩     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 3.阪田　心羽     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 4.水田　百萌     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.陰山　枇和     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.田中　慧奈     S-cube上郡    小5 : .( )
 2.矢内　詠子     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.谷村　美羽     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.樽磨　絢芽     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )
 5.久米　海空     大久保中学    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.安原　紗來     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 2.山室　　有     ＳＵＮ網干    中2 : .( )
 3.丸林　果音     S-cube上郡    中3 : .( )
 4.竹下　芽依     大久保中学    中3 : .( )
 5.内藤穂乃果     和気SC        中1 : .( )

№ 18 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.能野　大翔     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 3.竹中　暖馬     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 4.那波蒼一郎     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.竹田　大希     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 2.村上　陽向     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 3.松井　航希     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 4.本澤　拓実     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.山本　壱毅     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.服部　孝汰     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 2.西川由唯磨     Aq神河        小6 : .( )
 3.田中　雅之     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.竹下　博翔     大久保小学校  小6 : .( )
 5.武田　　蓮     Aq相生        小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.有吉　奏斗     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 2.河合　晄希     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 3.長谷川航平     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 4.小島　颯仁     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 5.明石　夏希     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.森　　悠馬     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 2.松田　侑磨     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.田口　　優     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 4.上田　唯貴     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.坂本　絢斗     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.竹本　吏玖     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )
 2.吉岡　奨太     三木中学（拠） 中3 : .( )
 3.山条　秀翔     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 4.藪田　颯人     淡路三原高校  高2 : .( )
 5.岡本　　翼     ＳＵＮ網干    中1 : .( )

№ 19 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.横山すみれ     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.西山　晴菜     一宮ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.田中　　紬     一宮ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.西田　和海     和気SC        中1 : .( )
 2.中田　有紀     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 3.松本みのり     Aq相生        高1 : .( )
 4.大西　彩生     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  中2 : .( )
 5.有田　唯織     赤穂高校      高1 : .( )



№ 20 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.杉本　龍登     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 3.佐古田陸斗     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 4.寺本　悠人     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.西田　圭吾     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )
 3.原　　大智     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 4.北　　夢叶     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 5.内藤　旭飛     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.藤光　丈瑠     赤穂ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.森井　透羽     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 3.竹谷　東真     ＳＴ赤穂      高1 : .( )
 4.竹中　理貢     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 5.間彦　慶亮     ＳＵＮ網干    中1 : .( )

№ 21 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.谷岡　寛菜     NSI南あわじ   小2 : .( )
 3.萩原　実月     山手小学校    小4 : .( )
 4.松崎　花奏     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 5.佐古田　碧     Aq相生        小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.富長　芽咲     NSI南あわじ   小2 : .( )
 2.河本　彩芭     大久保小学校  小5 : .( )
 3.東藤　環奈     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 4.谷山　実咲     大久保小学校  小5 : .( )
 5.上山　世咲     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.曽谷　栞那     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 2.上田　結菜     NSI南あわじ   小5 : .( )
 3.小坂優羽奈     和気SC        小5 : .( )
 4.町本　　凛     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 5.木谷　優希     NSI津名       小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.天城　杏奈     S-cube上郡    小6 : .( )
 2.萩原　彩月     山手小学校    小6 : .( )
 3.段林　未來     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )
 4.村上穂乃果     NSI南あわじ   中1 : .( )
 5.佐古　凛乃     NSI津名       小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.檜田　奏心     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 2.松原　沙羅     和気SC        高1 : .( )
 3.宮﨑　柚妃     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.近江　　華     NSI南あわじ   中2 : .( )
 5.佐平　凪咲     Aq相生        小5 : .( )

№ 22 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.井上　隼輔     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 2.小野　晴義     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.村本　直義     Aq相生        小5 : .( )
 4.原　　圭吾     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.金島　樹仁     Aq相生        小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岡部　　新     ＳＵＮ網干    小3 : .( )
 2.丸林　　躍     S-cube上郡    小6 : .( )
 3.堂野　　擢     Aq新宮        小6 : .( )
 4.茶谷　宥成     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 5.桂　　大心     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森本　樹生     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 2.福井　瑛太     ＳＴ赤穂      小5 : .( )
 3.西川由唯磨     Aq神河        小6 : .( )
 4.吉村　宥哉     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 5.三木　徠魁     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.安田　楓太     山手小学校    小6 : .( )
 2.松下　聖直     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.小林　壱瑳     備前ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 4.藤田　珀久     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 5.仲野莉比斗     NSI津名       小6 : .( )



№ 22 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

５組 着順 時間
 1.明石　夏希     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 2.千葉　翔陽     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 3.熊野　椋太     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.片山　蒼太     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 5.仲野　碧斗     淡路三原高校  高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.大上　蓮輔     NSI津名       中1 : .( )
 2.前田陽向汰     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )
 3.三浦亜翔夢     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 4.大西　健剛     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  : .( )
 5.森下　幹生     和気SC        : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.円藤真那斗     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )
 2.松原　彰儀     ＳＴ赤穂      : .( )
 3.塚本　康介     ＳＴ赤穂      : .( )
 4.竹中　蒼人     淡路水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 5.三原叶希央     備前ＳＳ      高1 : .( )

№ 23 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.高岡　初奈     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.鷲野　　梓     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 4.陰山　枇和     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石船　愛蘭     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 3.前田　咲空     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )
 4.竹田　舞衣     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )
 5.黒田　知那     龍野北高校    高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.嶋津　芽以     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 2.井上　四葉     備前ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.小寺　叶恵     ＳＴ赤穂      小5 : .( )
 4.岩谷　侑奈     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 5.山根ちひろ     太子西中学    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.小野　一果     赤穂ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 2.山本　夢来     Aq相生        高2 : .( )
 3.雲田　　杏     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高1 : .( )
 4.藤岡いろは     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 5.小嶋　涼香     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.久米　海空     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 2.山内　椿咲     和気SC        高1 : .( )
 3.山田　釉綾     ｓｃ播磨      高1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　美衣     ＳＵＮ網干    中2 : .( )
 5.中西　海結     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.松原　沙羅     和気SC        高1 : .( )
 2.塩田　夏鈴     赤穂ＳＳ      中3 : .( )
 3.佐藤　芽衣     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高1 : .( )
 4.吉川つくし     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 5.則包みりは     衣川中学      中1 : .( )

№ 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.安田　楓太     山手小学校    小6 : .( )
 3.岡本　海里     坂越中学      中1 : .( )
 4.中池　　駿     NSI津名       小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山本　大智     赤穂ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.山本　壱毅     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.竹中　暖馬     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 5.植田　創司     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.宮林　大知     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 2.茶谷　宥成     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 3.宮本　瑠琉     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 4.川田　祥平     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 5.原　　圭吾     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )



№ 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

４組 着順 時間
 1.井上　湊翔     山手小学校    小2 : .( )
 2.吉村　幸大     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 3.森川　晃佑     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 4.仲野莉比斗     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 5.山本　夏輝     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.小野　敦史     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 2.村上　陽向     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 3.松下　聖直     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 4.服部幸太朗     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 5.松井　航希     大久保中学    中1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.津川　侑大     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 2.河合　晄希     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 3.谷村　佳紀     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 4.桝田　悠人     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )
 5.仲山　颯真     st淡路        中1 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.中谷　太一     上郡高校      高2 : .( )
 2.三村　盛晃     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 3.野本　明輝     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 4.山内　良悟     和気SC        小5 : .( )
 5.松下　唯翔     st淡路        小6 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.飯原　慈温     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 2.安永　陽亮     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 3.竹谷　双汰     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 4.藪西　智裕     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )
 5.溝口　晃生     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.東口　　嵩     ＳＴ赤穂      小6 : .( )
 2.大上　蓮輔     NSI津名       中1 : .( )
 3.片山　慶汰     赤穂高校      高2 : .( )
 4.仲野　歩武     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 5.水野　和武     ｓｃ播磨      高2 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.中野　敦仁     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 2.杉谷　大和     NSI津名       中3 : .( )
 3.井上　翔太     和気SC        高2 : .( )
 4.横山　航己     Aq相生        中2 : .( )
 5.島本ｳﾞｨｸﾄﾙ     備前ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

№ 25 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.阪田　心羽     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 3.有田　唯純     赤穂ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.谷村　美羽     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.髙井　彩良     Aq相生        中1 : .( )
 3.丸林　果音     S-cube上郡    中3 : .( )
 4.内藤穂乃果     和気SC        中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

№ 26 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.竹下　博翔     大久保小学校  小6 : .( )
 3.小島　颯仁     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.田中　雅之     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.森　　悠馬     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 2.長谷川航平     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 3.井筒　大晴     望海中学      中2 : .( )
 4.杉谷　大洋     NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 5.坂本　絢斗     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.上田　唯貴     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 2.河合　玲哉     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 3.山条　秀翔     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 4.東口　　央     ＳＴ赤穂      中2 : .( )
 5.田口　　優     望海中学      中2 : .( )



№ 27 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.安田葵彩七     山手小学校    小1 : .( )
 2.萩原　実月     山手小学校    小4 : .( )
 3.前田　波音     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.岩井　好華     S-cube上郡    小5 : .( )
 5.豊田　芽生     赤穂ＳＳ      小2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.西本　　葵     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 2.松崎　花奏     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 3.曽谷　栞那     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 4.樋口　悠衣     st淡路        中1 : .( )
 5.河本　彩芭     大久保小学校  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.前田　咲空     Aq新宮        小4 : .( )
 2.大高　凛月     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 3.穂前愛里咲     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.土井　紗穂     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 5.西田　葉南     大久保小学校  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.西口　晴奈     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 2.佐藤　知衣     ＳＵＮ網干    小5 : .( )
 3.小林　由芽     備前ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.南　　和花     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.池田　愛奈     NSI津名       小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.横山すみれ     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 2.中村　　樹     ＳＴ赤穂      小6 : .( )
 3.有田　唯織     赤穂高校      高1 : .( )
 4.田中　　紬     一宮ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.小坂優羽奈     和気SC        小5 : .( )

№ 28 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.國土　結生     赤穂ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 3.小野　晴義     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.川添　仁愛     坂越中学      中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.池田　一翔     NSI津名       小3 : .( )
 3.山本　夏輝     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 4.森川　晃佑     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.宮林　大知     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 2.清水　風喜     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.三木　徠魁     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 4.立道　結惟     一宮ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.山中　彰人     Aq新宮        小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.西田　圭吾     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )
 2.寺本　悠人     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 3.青木　　暖     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 4.小苗　籠功     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 5.千葉　翔陽     Aq相生        小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.坂中　奏介     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 2.佐々木健太朗   NSI津名       小6 : .( )
 3.竹谷　東真     ＳＴ赤穂      高1 : .( )
 4.田上　紘也     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高2 : .( )
 5.田中　絢斗     太子西中学    中2 : .( )

№ 29 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田村　月渚     太子西中学    中1 : .( )
 3.岡崎　恵那     ｓｃ播磨      小6 : .( )
 4.竹野　　華     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.有田　唯純     赤穂ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.天川　心結     龍野北高校    高1 : .( )
 4.塩田　夏鈴     赤穂ＳＳ      中3 : .( )
 5.町本　　凛     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )



№ 30 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山崎　尊琉     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )
 3.有吉　奏斗     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 4.名田　豪志     Aq新宮        中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松田　侑磨     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.西垣　陽斗     三木中学（拠） 中2 : .( )
 4.山本　晃大     大久保中学    中1 : .( )
 5.仲山　颯真     st淡路        中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.千葉　翔陽     Aq相生        小4 : .( )
 2.久保　結人     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 3.熊野　椋太     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 4.福井　友樹     赤穂東中学    中2 : .( )
 5.谷山　　潤     大久保北中学  中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.田中　絢斗     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 2.三原叶希央     備前ＳＳ      高1 : .( )
 3.松原　彰儀     ＳＴ赤穂      : .( )
 4.末廣　悠人     備前ＳＳ      中2 : .( )
 5.前田陽向汰     Aq新宮        中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.福井　直人     ＳＴ赤穂      高1 : .( )
 2.山口　颯太     三木中学（拠） 中1 : .( )
 3.塚本　康介     ＳＴ赤穂      : .( )
 4.井上　翔太     和気SC        高2 : .( )
 5.竹中　蒼人     淡路水泳協会  高2 : .( )

№ 31 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.村下心々和     一宮ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 2.上山　世咲     赤穂ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.米澤　藍梛     ＳＵＮ網干    小3 : .( )
 4.柿本　小夏     一宮ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.穂前愛里咲     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大坪　楓香     赤穂東中学    中1 : .( )
 2.岡崎　恵那     ｓｃ播磨      小6 : .( )
 3.東藤　環奈     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 4.曽谷　栞那     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 5.高橋　結菜     一宮ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大高　凛月     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 2.佐藤　知衣     ＳＵＮ網干    小5 : .( )
 3.天城　杏奈     S-cube上郡    小6 : .( )
 4.田中　　紬     一宮ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.木谷　優希     NSI津名       小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.矢内　詠子     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )
 2.山田　釉綾     ｓｃ播磨      高1 : .( )
 3.小宅加奈恵     緑が丘中学    中1 : .( )
 4.宮﨑　柚妃     大久保中学    中2 : .( )
 5.渡邉　美月     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.丸林　果音     S-cube上郡    中3 : .( )
 2.竹下　芽依     大久保中学    中3 : .( )
 3.佐藤　芽衣     明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ  高1 : .( )
 4.山室　　有     ＳＵＮ網干    中2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　美衣     ＳＵＮ網干    中2 : .( )

№ 32 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.明石　　薫     ＳＵＮ網干    小2 : .( )
 3.名田　豪志     Aq新宮        中1 : .( )
 4.丸林　　躍     S-cube上郡    小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井上　湊翔     山手小学校    小2 : .( )
 3.桂　　大心     家島ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.立道　結惟     一宮ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 5.清水　風喜     一宮ＳＳ      小4 : .( )



№ 32 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.小林　聖来     家島ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 2.朝倉　優斗     備前ＳＳ      高1 : .( )
 3.三村　盛晃     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 4.武田　　蓮     Aq相生        小6 : .( )
 5.森本　樹生     ＳＵＮ網干    小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.松下　唯翔     st淡路        小6 : .( )
 2.八木　翔太     太子西中学    中2 : .( )
 3.水野　和武     ｓｃ播磨      高2 : .( )
 4.藤光　丈瑠     赤穂ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.原　　大智     緑が丘中学    中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.三原叶希央     備前ＳＳ      高1 : .( )
 2.間彦　慶亮     ＳＵＮ網干    中1 : .( )
 3.岡本　　翼     ＳＵＮ網干    中1 : .( )
 4.森井　透羽     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 5.曽谷晟太郎     ＳＵＮ網干    小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.円藤真那斗     大久保北中学  中1 : .( )
 2.渡邉昊之助     衣川中学      中2 : .( )
 3.伊藤　桜也     Aq相生        高2 : .( )
 4.竹中　理貢     NSI津名       中2 : .( )
 5.末廣　悠人     備前ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

№ 33 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq相生         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂ＳＳ       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )一宮ＳＳ       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq新宮         : . : .

№ 34 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq相生         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 35 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂東中学     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学B    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )太子西中学B    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学A    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )和気SC         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )太子西中学A    : . : .



№ 36 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学B    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂東中学B    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq新宮         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )坂越中学       : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保中学A    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )大久保北中学   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )緑が丘中学     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )太子西中学B    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )三木中（拠）B  : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )赤穂東中学A    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )太子西中学A    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＴ赤穂       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )三木中（拠）A  : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )Aq相生         : . : .


